PREPARADOR DE DEFUMADOS

CPF

04986036521

47444886504

03810222500

18591930568

56181957553

89716710500

NOME

NATAN CORREIA TENORIO DE OLIVEIRA

JOELMA MARIA OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO

ISABELE SIMOES ALVES

GILMAR BISPO DOS SANTOS

GILVANETE BISPO DOS SANTOS

DALVANICE BARBOSA SILVA

CLASSIFICACAO

33

34

35

36

37

38

STATUS

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5° CHAMADA

CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5° CHAMADA



