## PREPARADOR DE DEFUMADOS

STATUS	CLASSIFICAÇÃO	NOME	CPF
CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5º CHAMADA	33	NATAN CORREIA TENÓRIO DE OLIVEIRA	04986036521
CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5º CHAMADA	34	JOELMA MARIA OLIVEIRA NASCIMENTO	47444886504
CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5º CHAMADA	35	ISABELE SIMÕES ALVES	03810222500
CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5º CHAMADA	36	GILMAR BISPO DOS SANTOS	18591930568
CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5º CHAMADA	37	GILVANETE BISPO DOS SANTOS	56181957553
CONVOCADO MATRICULA 5º CHAMADA	38	DALVANICE BARBOSA SILVA	89716710500